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Verlauf V85, V50, V30
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Montag, 4. April 2016,02:00 - Montag, 11. April 2016,03:00

Auswertezeit
Tempolimit

Vmax[km/h] V85 [km/h]

vd[km/h]

Fahrzeuge
19824

Werte
111955

51

93

42

50 km/h

15,02 %
2815
1027475

Ankommend

Geschwindigkeitsiibertretung

DTV
DJV

Fahrtrichtung

Schickle

Bearbeiter:

Kommentar:
Messort:

Feudenheimer Stralle

Ortsausgang

Ankommende Fahrzeuge Richtung:
Abfahrende Fahrzeuge Richtung:
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